
Page 1 of 1

O F F I C E  O F  T H E  M I S S I O N  D I R E C T O R
NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, ASSAM

Saikia Commercial Complex, Sri Nagar Path, Near Post office Bus Stand
G. S. Road, Christianbasti, Guwahati - 781005

No: NHM/MIS/COMP/3270/2017-18/Pt-I/18517                                   Dated: 03/10/2017

Corrigendum cum Extension Notice-1

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT)
FOR SUPPY OF DESKTOP COMPUTER, LAPTOP COMPUTER, UPS, PRINTER, MS OFFICE, 

WINDOWS OPERATING SYSTEM ETC

This has reference to Tender No: NHM/MIS/COMP/3270/2017-18/Pt-I/15789 dated 
12/09/2017 for supply and installation of Desktop Computer, Laptop Computer, UPS, Printer, MS 
Office and Windows Operating System at the Office of the Mission Director, National Health 
Mission, Assam.

Certain Terms & Conditions incorporated in the tender has been amended. The details of 
amendments can be obtained from the website: www.nrhmassam.in. All other terms and 
conditions of the tender referred to above shall remain unchanged.

Last date of submission of Tender has been extended to 11/10/2017 till 2:00 PM.

Tenders shall be opened on 11/10/2017 at 2:30 PM.

         -Sd/-
Mission Director

National Health Mission, Assam


